0370 330 6021
Datasheet
TDR2000/3, TDR2010 and TDR2050
Advanced Dual Channel TDR
TDR2000/3, TDR2010 and TDR2050
Advanced Dual Channel TDR
■■ 600 V CAT IV Input Protection filter built in

TDR2000/3, TDR2010 and TDR2050
Advanced Dual Channel TDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
TDR2050 UK Power TDR 1005-021
TDR2050 EU Power TDR 1005-022
TDR2050 US Power TDR 1005-023
TDR2050 INT Power TDR 1005-024
TDR2010 UK Dual Channel Comms 1007-077
TDR2010 EU Dual Channel Comms 1007-079
TDR2010 US Dual Channel Comms 1007-078
TDR2010 INT Dual Channel Comms 1007-080
TDR2000/3 UK Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-061
TDR2000/3 US Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-062
TDR2000/3 EU Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-063
TDR2000/3 INT Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-064
CLF535G Dual channel US 1007-069
TDR2000/3P UK Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-065
TDR2000/3P US Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-066
TDR2000/3P EU Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-067
TDR2000/3P INT Time Domain Reflectometer 1007-068
Description Order Code
Included accessories
TDR2000/3P and TDR2050 Lead sets
Retractable sheath fused test lead (2 pairs) 1006-511
TDR2000/3 and TDR2010 Lead sets
Dual miniature clip test lead set 6231-654
Download kit 1003-353
Carry case 1003-217
AC-DC charger 1003-352